
Short Black (espresso) 
Double Espresso 
Long Black 
Flat White 
Cappuccino 
Café Latte 
Mocha 
Macchiato (long or short) 

3.50 
4.20 
3.50 
3.90 
3.90 
3.90 
3.90 
3.90 

LAVAZZA COFFEES  
Italy's Favourite 

TEAS 

Chamomile 
Peppermint 
Green 
Earl Grey 
English Breakfast 
Black 

3.90 
3.90 
3.90 
3.90 
3.90 
3.90 

Hot Chocolate 
Chai Latte 
Babyccino  

OTHERS 

4.50 
4.50 
 1.00

ICED DRINKS 
Iced Coffee 
Iced Chocolate 
Iced Tea  
Iced Mocha

6.50 
6.50 
4.90 
0.00

Chocolate 
Caramel 
Strawberry 
Banana 
Vanilla 

MILKSHAKES 
5.50 
5.50 
5.50 
5.50 
5.50 

Mugs add 1.00 
Extra Shot add .50 
Soy Milk add .50  
Flavoured Syrups add 1.00 

COFFEE'S



LIQUEUR COFFEE  12.90 

AFFOGATO LIQUEUR  15.90 

 Highland Coffee 
served with Jameson's Irish Whisky

Irish Coffee 
served with Irish Whisky

Jaimaican Coffee 
served with Captain Morgan 

Brandy Coffee 
served with Brandy

French Coffee 
served with Hennessy VSOP

Dublin Coffee 
served with Baileys

Italian Classico 
served with Disaronna Amaretto

Mexican Coffee 
served with Kahlua

English Coffee 
served with Gin

Monks Coffee 
served with Dom Benedictine

Russian Coffee 
served with Vodka

Paris Coffee 
served with Cointreau

Reggae Coffee 
served with Tia Maria

American Coffee 
served with Southern Comfort

coffee liqueurs


