

COFFEE'S

LAVAZZA COFFEES Italy's Favourite

Short Black (espresso)	3.50
Double Espresso	4.20
Long Black	3.50
Flat White	3.90
Cappuccino	3.90
Café Latte	3.90
Mocha	3.90
Macchiato (long or short)	3.90

TEAS

Chamomile	3.90
Peppermint	3.90
Green	3.90
Earl Grey	3.90
English Breakfast	3.90
Black	3.90

OTHERS

Hot Chocolate	4.50
Chai Latte	4.50
Babyccino	1.00

ICED DRINKS

Iced Coffee	6.50
Iced Chocolate	6.50
Iced Tea	4.90
Iced Mocha	0.00

MILKSHAKES

Chocolate	5.50
Caramel	5.50
Strawberry	5.50
Banana	5.50
Vanilla	5.50

Mugs add 1.00
Extra Shot add .50
Soy Milk add .50
Flavoured Syrups add 1.00

COFFEE LIQUEURS

LIQUEUR COFFEE 12.90 AFFOGATO LIQUEUR 15.90

Highland Coffee served with Jameson's Irish Whisky

Irish Coffee served with Irish Whisky

Brandy Coffee served with Brandy

French Coffee served with Hennessy VSOP

Italian Classico served with Disaronna Amaretto

Dublin Coffee served with Baileys

Mexican Coffee served with Kahlua

Jaimaican Coffee served with Captain Morgan

English Coffee served with Gin

Monks Coffee served with Dom Benedictine

Russian Coffee served with Vodka

Paris Coffee served with Cointreau

Reggae Coffee served with Tia Maria

American Coffee served with Southern Comfort

